
Standard Results

5/30/21

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12001 Fraser / Bedard 45.78 11000 0 0002.949

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20002 Daisy / Jung -- NQ5 0 100



Standard Results

5/30/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20202 Skip / LaFata 31.92 NQ0 0 0104.386

20204 Gadget / Shinn 40.90 NQ1 2 0103.423

20201 Keely / Durst -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/30/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8001 Giggles / Orris 70.19 1851 1 0012.223

8401 Pip / Gibson -- NQ1 0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

16402 Luna / Wintz 61.84 1951 0 0002.571

16404 Georgia / VanOrder 62.63 2951 0 0002.539

16401 Corona / VanOrder -- NQ3 0 100

16403 Jake / Spaul 44.71 NQ1 2 0203.556

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20402 Merit / Lowe 44.49 11000 0 0003.619

20001 Baron / Jarboe -- NQ0 0 100

20206 Grit / Foss 61.06 NQ2 0 0002.637

20403 Focus / Miller 39.30 NQ1 1 0214.097

20404 Gracie / Wintz 63.15 NQ2 2 0312.549

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

24401 Aja / Ward 38.25 1951 0 0004.209



Standard Results

5/30/21

Open - Regular

24403 Leeba / Goldberg 41.16 2951 0 0003.912



Standard Results

5/30/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12601 Rafie / Schaefer 59.33 11000 0 0002.882

12401 Neo / Updyke 54.27 NQ2 1 0303.151

12402 Tilly / Schneider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16601 Cali / Corcoran 49.41 NQ1 1 0103.582

16602 Andre / Poirier -- NQ2 0 100

16604 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 54.81 NQ2 0 0103.229

16603 Freddie / Worley -- ABS-- -- ------

16606 Duke / Wooldridge -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps

20603 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 40.14 11000 0 0004.559

20205 Reba / Hugo 51.26 21000 0 0003.570

20608 Copper / Clessa 54.51 31000 0 0003.357

20601 Zora / Zeis -- NQ1 2 100

20605 Matt / Johnson 51.39 NQ1 1 0303.561

20607 Cowboy / Semanisin 47.62 NQ1 0 0013.843

20604 Griffin / Hewitt -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/30/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24602 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/30/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 47.52 11000 0 0003.598 25

8805 Jazzy / Orris 47.96 21000 0 0003.565 25

8803 Ninjetta / Reis 54.98 31000 0 0003.110 18

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 73%Q:8 3

yps Pts

12806 Simon / Zangrilli 40.45 11000 0 0004.227 27

12809 RockyRaccoon / Day 44.73 21000 0 0003.823 23

12804 Tater Tot / Moore 49.06 31000 0 0003.486 18

12811 Bennie / Vetz 52.86 41000 0 0003.235 15

12801 Kelli / Poirier 53.04 1000 0 0003.224 14

12802 Scout / Gibson 53.12 1000 0 0003.219 14

12808 Archer / Breen 58.17 1000 0 0002.940 9

12803 Emrys / Orris 61.22 1000 0 0002.793 6

12807 Jett Racer / Tipton -- NQ0 1 100

12810 Ralphie / Hartke 82.34 NQ1 1 0002.077

12812 Julie / Poirier 44.15 NQ0 0 0203.873

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 32%Q:6 13

yps Pts

16807 Penny / Owen 45.01 11000 0 0003.932 21

16817 Piper Grace / Daube 45.63 21000 0 0003.879 21

16813 Dew / Jansen 55.06 31000 0 0003.215 11



Standard Results

5/30/21

Master - Regular

16816 Cindy / Bain 55.39 41000 0 0003.196 11

16804 Murphy / Tuncil 62.31 1000 0 0002.841 4

16823 Lacy / Stucker 64.18 1000 0 0002.758 2

16801 Rudy / Stucker 59.96 NQ2 0 0102.952

16803 Ty / Potts 55.27 NQ1 0 0003.202

16806 Gigi / Burgess 56.81 NQ1 0 0003.116

16808 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 42.41 NQ0 0 0014.174

16810 Lady / Cunningham 69.81 NQ1 0 0012.535

16811 Luna / Sansone 54.22 NQ1 1 0103.264

16812 Shade / Updyke 53.99 NQ1 1 0003.278

16814 Henry / Rich 51.56 NQ1 1 0003.433

16815 Matilda / Powell 43.89 NQ0 0 0104.033

16820 Darby / Mroz 50.71 NQ0 0 0103.490

16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 50.37 NQ2 0 0003.514

16822 Liberty / Zangrilli 50.42 NQ1 1 0113.511

16825 Nala / Potts 56.74 NQ2 1 0003.119

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 55%Q:12 10

yps Pts

20808 Keahilani / Dawidowic 35.98 11000 0 0005.086 28

20820 Jagger / LaFata 36.00 21000 0 0005.083 28

20828 Wynn / Simpson 39.78 31000 0 0004.600 24

20824 Scarlett / Guetzloff 41.20 41000 0 0004.442 22

20826 Gypsee / Rich 41.46 1000 0 0004.414 22

20807 Spark / White 43.31 1000 0 0004.225 20

20803 Yoda / Shinn 44.59 1000 0 0004.104 19

20833 Spark / Weinberg 45.39 1000 0 0004.032 18

20815 Aria / Colberg 47.10 1000 0 0003.885 16

20831 Schatzi / Miller 48.14 1000 0 0003.801 15



Standard Results

5/30/21

Master - Regular

20834 Diego / Dickinson 50.65 1000 0 0003.613 13

20821 Savanna / Cocciola- 51.14 1000 0 0003.578 12

20602 Duke / Jacobs 55.82 NQ0 1 0203.278

20806 Toddy / Tipton 42.29 NQ0 0 0104.327

20810 Panda / Bertsch 52.10 NQ1 1 0103.512

20814 Tuff / Colberg 65.73 NQ0 0 0012.784

20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 1 100

20822 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ0 0 120

20827 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ0 1 100

20829 Boo / LaFata 43.60 NQ0 1 0104.197

20836 Tippi / Tipton 42.98 NQ2 0 0104.258

20837 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 60.61 NQ2 0 0123.019

20805 Dune / Cocciola-Woff -- ABS-- -- ------

20811 Grace / Dunn -- ABS-- -- ------

20812 Rigby / Day -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps Pts

24807 Aylin / Miller 49.30 11000 0 0003.712 18

24805 Malibu / Scott 56.45 21000 0 0003.242 11

24811 Crush / Mitchell 61.66 31000 0 0002.968 6

24803 Bert / Cunningham 54.81 NQ0 0 0103.339

24804 Nitro / Alexander 56.17 NQ1 1 0013.258

24808 Duchess / Ward 57.82 NQ0 2 0003.165

24809 Koda / Strohmeier -- NQ0 1 100

24810 Wilson / Kerr 66.15 NQ1 0 0002.766

24801 Ginger / Kincaid -- ABS-- -- ------

24802 MacNair / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/30/21

Master - Regular

24806 Jazz / Moss -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/30/21

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 135 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Georgie / Plagemann 116.42 NQ0 0 0101.160

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16203 Jax / Eilerman 41.28 NQ1 0 0203.391



Standard Results

5/30/21

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20207 Antwan / Franke 64.55 NQ1 0 0102.494

20405 Hank / Yarrington 59.21 NQ2 0 0002.719

20406 Lightning / Plank -- NQ2 0 100



Standard Results

5/30/21

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20610 Pikachu / Mitchell 63.58 NQ0 1 0302.878

20611 Fred / Elrod -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/30/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4802 Whisky / Cope 66.21 11000 0 0002.583 11

4801 London / Hart 66.36 21000 0 0002.577 11

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

8810 Rhys / Corcoran 43.95 11000 0 0003.891 29

8812 Tag / Schaefer 48.02 21000 0 0003.561 24

8814 Luke / Wessel 62.01 31000 0 0002.758 10

8807 Wynona / Wessel 67.65 41000 0 0002.528 5

8808 Abby / Braucksick 77.44 NQ2 0 0002.208

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

12818 Josie / Owen 57.64 11000 0 0003.071 14

12814 Pica / Foss -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

16834 Chase / Semanisin 46.83 11000 0 0003.908 22

16827 Beejus / Wingerter 55.96 21000 0 0003.270 13

16832 Wily / Forth 60.41 31000 0 0003.029 8



Standard Results

5/30/21

Master - Preferred

16829 Sadie / Bethel -- NQ3 2 100

16830 Deacon / Winters -- NQ4 1 110

16831 Echo / Lawrence -- ABS-- -- ------

16836 Clyde / Hugo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

20841 Lucky / Wright 60.27 11000 0 0003.036 12

20839 Chance / Plank 64.53 21000 0 0002.836 8

20612 Ivy / Carsrud -- NQ0 0 010

20838 Rango / Heifner 48.68 NQ0 1 0003.759

20842 Bella / Tepen -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/30/21

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 108 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12001 Fraser / Bedard 24.89 NQ0 0104.339

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20001 Baron / Jarboe -- NQ2 101

20002 Daisy / Jung -- NQ2 101



JWW Results

5/30/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20202 Skip / LaFata 17.85 11000 0006.218

20204 Gadget / Shinn 28.07 NQ1 0103.954

20206 Grit / Foss 48.71 NQ2 0002.279

20404 Gracie / Wintz 37.16 NQ2 0012.987

20201 Keely / Durst -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/30/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 123 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8001 Giggles / Orris 52.36 NQ1 0002.349

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12402 Tilly / Schneider 36.85 11000 0003.338

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

16401 Corona / VanOrder 41.74 NQ3 0003.019

16402 Luna / Wintz 32.84 NQ1 0013.837

16403 Jake / Spaul 29.01 NQ0 0014.343

16404 Georgia / VanOrder 47.51 NQ1 0002.652

16605 Kezi / Brandenburg 42.03 NQ4 0002.998

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20402 Merit / Lowe 33.40 1951 0003.862

20205 Reba / Hugo 32.05 NQ1 0104.025



JWW Results

5/30/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 129 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

24601 Zero / Bockhorn 24.32 11000 0005.304

24402 Primrose / Davidson 28.52 21000 0004.523

24401 Aja / Ward 26.13 NQ1 0314.937



JWW Results

5/30/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12401 Neo / Updyke 34.90 NQ1 0324.183

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16810 Lady / Cunningham 42.39 11000 0003.562

16601 Cali / Corcoran 30.59 NQ1 0114.936

16602 Andre / Poirier -- NQ0 100

16606 Duke / Wooldridge -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20403 Focus / Miller 23.33 11000 0006.687

20601 Zora / Zeis 37.55 NQ2 0004.154

20605 Matt / Johnson 45.45 NQ3 0423.432

20607 Cowboy / Semanisin 33.03 NQ2 0414.723

20604 Griffin / Hewitt -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24403 Leeba / Goldberg -- ABS-- -- ------

24602 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/30/21

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results

5/30/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 28.71 11000 0005.085 19

8805 Jazzy / Orris 31.94 21000 0004.571 16

8803 Ninjetta / Reis 38.00 31000 0003.842 10

8401 Pip / Gibson 29.68 NQ0 0014.919

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:10 2

yps Pts

12812 Julie / Poirier 27.34 11000 0005.340 17

12804 Tater Tot / Moore 27.78 21000 0005.256 17

12801 Kelli / Poirier 31.10 31000 0004.695 13

12809 RockyRaccoon / Day 32.35 41000 0004.513 12

12807 Jett Racer / Tipton 33.03 1000 0004.420 11

12601 Rafie / Schaefer 33.23 1000 0004.394 11

12802 Scout / Gibson 34.41 1000 0004.243 10

12811 Bennie / Vetz 35.11 1000 0004.158 9

12803 Emrys / Orris 44.44 1000 0003.285 0

12810 Ralphie / Hartke 45.74 1000 0003.192

12806 Simon / Zangrilli 27.06 NQ2 0005.395

12808 Archer / Breen 42.62 NQ2 0003.426

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:10 9

yps Pts

16817 Piper Grace / Daube 26.72 11000 0005.651 16



JWW Results

5/30/21

Master - Regular

16806 Gigi / Burgess 28.30 21000 0005.336 14

16812 Shade / Updyke 29.83 31000 0005.062 13

16815 Matilda / Powell 30.16 41000 0005.007 12

16822 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.93 1000 0004.882 12

16825 Nala / Potts 32.01 1000 0004.717 10

16811 Luna / Sansone 34.37 1000 0004.393 8

16804 Murphy / Tuncil 37.78 1000 0003.997 5

16816 Cindy / Bain 38.27 1000 0003.946 4

16820 Darby / Mroz 42.72 1000 0003.535 0

16604 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 30.52 NQ3 0104.948

16801 Rudy / Stucker 39.80 NQ2 0003.794

16803 Ty / Potts 39.36 NQ1 0013.836

16807 Penny / Owen -- NQ1 100

16808 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 22.89 NQ1 0116.597

16813 Dew / Jansen 38.17 NQ1 0003.956

16814 Henry / Rich 26.98 NQ0 0105.597

16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 46.24 NQ3 0113.266

16823 Lacy / Stucker 46.99 NQ0 0003.213

16603 Freddie / Worley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 37%Q:10 17

yps Pts

20820 Jagger / LaFata 22.13 11000 0007.049 19

20824 Scarlett / Guetzloff 23.60 21000 0006.610 18

20807 Spark / White 23.72 31000 0006.577 18

20822 Elcie / Cinotto 24.77 41000 0006.298 17

20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn 25.50 1000 0006.118 16

20833 Spark / Weinberg 27.73 1000 0005.626 14

20806 Toddy / Tipton 27.79 1000 0005.614 14



JWW Results

5/30/21

Master - Regular

20815 Aria / Colberg 30.97 1000 0005.037 11

20821 Savanna / Cocciola- 31.32 1000 0004.981 10

20831 Schatzi / Miller 31.58 1000 0004.940 10

20602 Duke / Jacobs 37.08 NQ1 0314.207

20603 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 28.60 NQ0 0015.455

20608 Copper / Clessa 34.67 NQ0 0104.500

20803 Yoda / Shinn 34.64 NQ1 0004.503

20805 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 26.70 NQ0 0105.843

20808 Keahilani / Dawidowic 34.56 NQ1 0104.514

20810 Panda / Bertsch 34.97 NQ1 0214.461

20811 Grace / Dunn 41.54 NQ1 0003.755

20814 Tuff / Colberg 37.29 NQ2 0114.183

20823 Kitrina / Eachempati 29.34 NQ1 0005.317

20826 Gypsee / Rich 24.45 NQ0 0106.380

20827 Ryker / Brinson 32.41 NQ2 0104.813

20828 Wynn / Simpson -- NQ1 101

20829 Boo / LaFata 24.84 NQ1 0116.280

20834 Diego / Dickinson 39.73 NQ1 0003.927

20836 Tippi / Tipton 27.51 NQ1 0005.671

20837 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- NQ0 100

20812 Rigby / Day -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 22%Q:2 7

yps Pts

24807 Aylin / Miller 37.05 11000 0004.211 6

24811 Crush / Mitchell 41.14 21000 0003.792 2

24803 Bert / Cunningham 33.50 NQ0 0104.657

24804 Nitro / Alexander 34.63 NQ1 0014.505

24805 Malibu / Scott 35.33 NQ1 0004.416



JWW Results

5/30/21

Master - Regular

24806 Jazz / Moss 29.56 NQ0 0015.277

24808 Duchess / Ward 35.69 NQ1 0124.371

24809 Koda / Strohmeier 34.99 NQ1 0114.458

24810 Wilson / Kerr 50.47 NQ2 0103.091

24801 Ginger / Kincaid -- ABS-- -- ------

24802 MacNair / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/30/21

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 108 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Georgie / Plagemann 53.91 1950 0002.003

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16203 Jax / Eilerman -- NQ0 100



JWW Results

5/30/21

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20207 Antwan / Franke 55.95 NQ3 0232.306

20405 Hank / Yarrington 42.09 NQ2 0113.065

20406 Lightning / Plank -- NQ0 101

20610 Pikachu / Mitchell 28.27 NQ1 0104.563



JWW Results

5/30/21

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16829 Sadie / Bethel -- NQ0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20612 Ivy / Carsrud 34.53 11000 0004.518



JWW Results

5/30/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4801 London / Hart 39.38 11000 0003.707 13

4802 Whisky / Cope 45.69 21000 0003.195 7

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

8810 Rhys / Corcoran 25.91 11000 0005.635 24

8812 Tag / Schaefer 31.66 21000 0004.611 18

8814 Luke / Wessel 39.25 31000 0003.720 10

8808 Abby / Braucksick 50.62 41000 0002.884

8807 Wynona / Wessel 49.95 NQ0 0102.923

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

12818 Josie / Owen 35.33 11000 0004.274 12

12814 Pica / Foss -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

16834 Chase / Semanisin 30.00 11000 0005.200 17

16827 Beejus / Wingerter 35.60 21000 0004.382 11

16830 Deacon / Winters 37.65 31000 0004.143 9



JWW Results

5/30/21

Master - Preferred

16832 Wily / Forth 50.74 NQ1 0003.074

16831 Echo / Lawrence -- ABS-- -- ------

16836 Clyde / Hugo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

20841 Lucky / Wright 39.43 11000 0003.956 9

20838 Rango / Heifner 23.85 NQ0 0106.541

20839 Chance / Plank 47.34 NQ1 0103.295

20611 Fred / Elrod -- ABS-- -- ------

20842 Bella / Tepen -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

5/30/21

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

8401 Pip / Gibson 33.71 NQ1 02

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 39.42 NQ1 00

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 25.65 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

12806 Simon / Zangrilli 25.65 1100 00

12810 Ralphie / Hartke 45.55 20 00

12803 Emrys / Orris 46.25 20 00

12802 Scout / Gibson 49.82 10 00

12401 Neo / Updyke 34.31 NQ0 01

Time Points

1025.65Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 30.81 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:7 7

16814 Henry / Rich 30.81 1100 00

16817 Piper Grace / Daube 30.87 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results

5/30/21

Regular

16813 Dew / Jansen 31.72 90 00

16807 Penny / Owen 31.73 90 00

16811 Luna / Sansone 35.45 80 00

16402 Luna / Wintz 36.27 80 00

16810 Lady / Cunningham 46.87 50 00

16601 Cali / Corcoran -- NQ1 12

16602 Andre / Poirier -- NQ1 11

16801 Rudy / Stucker 43.18 NQ1 02

16804 Murphy / Tuncil 42.77 NQ0 01

16808 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 24.71 NQ0 02

16815 Matilda / Powell 36.26 NQ1 00

16822 Liberty / Zangrilli 36.25 NQ1 01

16403 Jake / Spaul -- ABS-- -- ------

16603 Freddie / Worley -- ABS-- -- ------

16606 Duke / Wooldridge -- ABS-- -- ------

16806 Gigi / Burgess -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1030.81Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.06 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:9 12

20820 Jagger / LaFata 26.06 1100 00

20828 Wynn / Simpson 26.68 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results

5/30/21

Regular

20823 Kitrina / Eachempati 29.59 80 00

20811 Grace / Dunn 31.82 80 00

20807 Spark / White 32.48 70 00

20810 Panda / Bertsch 35.36 60 00

20402 Merit / Lowe 36.84 60 00

20834 Diego / Dickinson 38.42 50 00

20608 Copper / Clessa 41.75 40 00

20202 Skip / LaFata -- NQ1 10

20204 Gadget / Shinn 33.45 NQ1 00

20403 Focus / Miller 24.01 NQ0 01

20602 Duke / Jacobs -- NQ1 11

20603 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 26.24 NQ0 02

20605 Matt / Johnson 34.52 NQ4 00

20607 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ0 11

20803 Yoda / Shinn 41.29 NQ2 00

20808 Keahilani / Dawidowic 24.14 NQ0 01

20815 Aria / Colberg 34.96 NQ0 01

20827 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ0 11

20829 Boo / LaFata 31.58 NQ1 02

20604 Griffin / Hewitt -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1026.06Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/30/21

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 34.94 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

24803 Bert / Cunningham 34.94 1100 00

24807 Aylin / Miller 37.93 90 00

24601 Zero / Bockhorn 41.81 80 00

24811 Crush / Mitchell 42.08 70 00

24401 Aja / Ward -- NQ1 11

24804 Nitro / Alexander -- NQ1 11

24806 Jazz / Moss 33.55 NQ1 00

24808 Duchess / Ward -- NQ0 10

24602 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------

24802 MacNair / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1034.94Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/30/21

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 31.54 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

8810 Rhys / Corcoran 31.54 1100 00

8808 Abby / Braucksick -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1031.54Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

256.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 40.4 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

12818 Josie / Owen 40.40 1100 00

Time Points

1040.40Truncated time  =

944.00Truncated time <=

848.00Truncated time <=

752.00Truncated time <=

656.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 40.31 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

16830 Deacon / Winters 40.31 1100 00

16827 Beejus / Wingerter 52.24 NQ2 00



Time 2 Beat Results

5/30/21

Preferred

16829 Sadie / Bethel 40.58 NQ0 01

16831 Echo / Lawrence -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1040.31Truncated time  =

944.00Truncated time <=

848.00Truncated time <=

752.00Truncated time <=

655.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 27.61 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

20838 Rango / Heifner 27.61 1100 00

20839 Chance / Plank 47.35 20 00

20406 Lightning / Plank -- NQ1 10

20610 Pikachu / Mitchell -- NQ0 11

20842 Bella / Tepen -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1027.61Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <


